
Term Dates.... 

Office News... 

Year 6 Secondary School in Sep 2025-Application now are open, 

please apply via Birmingham City Council Website up to 11.59 pm on 

31 October 2024.  

My Clothing  Free delivery– For all uniform orders this weekend, 

Offer runs from 6am Saturday 26 Oct until 11:59pm Sunday 27 Oct. 

Please  see Class Dojo for the code.  

After School Clubs –Please check  Class Dojo for the Clubs details 

after the half term. 

Weekly Percentage of Attendance:  21stOct ~ 25thOct               

               Weekly Winner                                                                                                    

                       Year 3 

                 

                   

 

Mon      4th  Nov Back to School  

Thurs    7th Nov St John’s & St Peter’s Church Visit-Year 4 

Mon     11st Nov School Closed-Staff Training Day 

Wed      13st Nov Back to Backs Trip—Year 6 

Thurs   14th Nov St John’s & St Peter’s Church Visit-Year 5 

Fri         6th  Dec Black Country Museum Trip– Year 1 

Autumn Term 2024 
Term starts: Wednesday 4 September  

Half Term: Monday 28 October to Friday 01 November 2024 

Term ends: Friday 20 December 2024 

Nursery  96.58 % 

Reception  83.7 % 

Year 1  97.04 % 

Year 2  97.03 % 

Year 3  99.63 % 

Year 4  98.15 % 

Year 5  96.67 % 

Year 6  94.62 % 


